Train Route of - 19223, GNC JAT EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist
1 GNC  Gandhinagar Capital First 11.20 1 0

2 KLL Kalol 11.38 11.40 1 21
3 MSH Mahesana Jn 12.10 12.12 1 63
4 UJA Unjha 12.30 12.32 1 83
5 SID Siddhapur 12.48 12.50 1 98
6 PNU Palanpur Jn 13.55 14.00 1 128
7 ABR Abu Road 14.35 14.45 1 181
8 PDWA  Pindwara 15.19 15.21 1 224
9 JWB Jawai Bandh 15.50 15.52 1 263
10 FA Falna 16.00 16.02 1 279
11 MJ Marwar Jn 17.05 17.10 1 346
12 PMY Pali Marwar 17.50 17.55 1 376
13 JU Jodhpur Jn 19.10 19.25 1 449
14 PPR Pipar Road Jn 19.58 20.00 1 496
15 MTD Merta Road Jn 20.45 20.50 1 553
16 NGO Nagaur 21.45 21.50 1 611
17 NOK Nokha 22.26 22.28 1 662
18 BKN Bikaner Jn 00.50 01.00 2 726
19 LGH Lalgarh Jn 01.10 01.12 2 730
20 LKS Lunkaransar 02.12 02.14 2 806
21 SOG Suratgarh Jn 03.50 03.55 2 908
22 PGK  Pili Bangan 04.20 04.22 2 932
23 HMH Hanumangarh Jn 04.50 04.55 2 958
24 SGRA  Sangariya 05.20 05.22 2 984
25 MBY Mandi Dabwali 05.50 05.55 2 1014
26 BTI Bhatinda Jn 07.30 07.45 2 1050
27 GNA Goneana Bhai Jagta 07.58 07.59 2 1062
28 GJUT  Gangsar Jaitu 08.09 08.11 2 1076
29 KKP Kot Kapura Jn 08.41 08.43 2 1092
30 FDK Faridkot 08.58 09.00 2 1105
31 FZR Firozpur Cantt Jn 09.40 10.05 2 1137
32 MWX  Mallanwala Khas 10.26 10.28 2 1161
33 MXH Makhu 10.43 10.45 2 1179
34 LNK Lohian Khas Jn 11.15 11.17 2 1203
35 SQR Sultanpur Lodi 11.24 11.26 2 1209
36 KXH Kapurthala 11.54 11.56 2 1234
37 Juc Jalandhar City 12.35 12.45 2 1255
38 BPRS  Bhogpur Sirwal 13.13 13.15 2 1283
39 TDO Tanda Urmar 13.28 13.30 2 1296

eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

DZA
MEX
PTKC
PTK
KTHU
HRNR
GHGL
VJIPJ

JAT

Dasua
Mukerian
Pathankot Cantt
Pathankot Jn
Kathua

Hira Nagar
Ghagwal
Vijaypur Jammu

Jammu Tawi

13.44
14.03
14.41
15.00
16.13
16.41
17.14
17.56

18.40

13.46
14.05
14.43
15.40
16.15
16.43
17.16
17.58

Last

eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey

1312
1327
1367
1370
1394
1423
1428
1449

1470



